ANNEXURE 1

CLIFFVIEW PRIMARY SCHOOL
FEE SCHEDULE - 2024

If payment for annual school fees is received IN FULL by 31%
January 2024 a 10% incentive is offered.

Grade RR Grade R
School Fees R 40,771.80 R 37,670.58
10% Discount allowed R 4,077.18 R 3,767.05
Amount due R 36,694.62 R 33,903.53

Grade 1 Grade 2-7
School Fees R 28,046.81 R 25,834.54
10% Discount allowed R 2,804.68 R 2,583.45
Amount due R 25,242.13 R 23,251.09

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE ABOVE FIGURES APPLY PER CHILD

NB: For new applicants in 2024 please deduct any acceptance
deposit already paid from the “Amount due”.

For security reasons we encourage payment via internet banking or direct deposit
into the school’s account. Debit order facilities are also available.

Please send proof of payment to accounts2@cliffviewprimary.org.za. Quote your
four or five digit school fee account number as reference on ALL payments made.
Kindly contact the Accounts Office on (010) 007-2610, if you are unsure of your

account number.

Banking details:

Account Holder: Cliffview Primary School
Bank: First National Bank
Branch/Code: Cresta / 254 905
Account number: 514 401 883 86



